45
13
75
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1375
1375
Sensors & Transducers
S
en

25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeOutputSensing Distance
711-5350ED 5506 PPAP-1PNP150 to 600M12 Connector
711-5349ED 5506 NPAP-1NPN150 to 600M12 Connector
711-5337ED 5502 PPAP-1PNP50 to 200M12 Connector
711-5325ED 5502 NPAP-1NPN50 to 200M12 Connector
711-5313ED 5506 PPAPPNP150 to 600Prewired PVC cable
711-5301ED 5506 NPAPNPN150 to 600Prewired PVC cable
711-5295ED 5502 PPAPPNP50 to 200Prewired PVC cable
711-5283ED 5502 NPAPNPN50 to 200Prewired PVC cable
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Output
Type
Sensing Range
(mm)Connection Method
Ì Adjustable sensitivity
Ì Sensor uses modulated infrared light giving high
immunity to ambient light
Ì Units have both make and break switching with LED
indication
Ì Choice of NPN or PNP outputs
Ì Bodies are sealed to IP67
Ì Available prewired or with M12 standard plug
Label Sensor – SR21
H=90 (excl. connector),
W=20, D=26 (overall),
Slot W=2, D=50
721-2549SR21-ARInfra-red
721-2537SR21-AHRed/Green
10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Emission
Ì Ideal for label detection and registration mark
detection on clear backgrounds
Ì Fully automatic set-up
Ì Microprocessor control of all functions enables high
speed precision detection
Ì Metal body enables use in harsh environments
Ì 90° rotating M8 4-wire connection
Ì Choice of infra-red or red/green emission
Slot sensing gap 2mm
Supply voltage 10–30Vdc
Output NPN/PNP dark/light selectable
Output current 100mA
Protection IP65
Response time 80µs
Emission 721-2537: Red/green (colour mark detection)
721-2549: Infra-red (label detection)
SEN258
M18 Diffuse – Prewired and M12 Plug-in
Metal housing
Sensing distance 400mm (all types)
Supply Voltage dc types 10 to 40Vdc (ripple included)
ac type 20 to 250Vac, 45 to 65Hz
Output dc types=N.O.+N.C., ac type=N.O.
Output current (max.) dc types 200mA, ac type 500mA
Operating frequency (max.) dc types 100Hz, ac type 25Hz
Operating temperature -20°C to + 60°C
Mftrs. List No. EO1804NPAS=254-472, EO1804PPAS=254-484, EO1804TB0S=254-496,
EO1804NPAS-1=711-5726, EO1804PPAS-1=711-5738.
711-5738PNP10 to 40V dc
711-5726NPN10 to 40V dc
Plug-in Type
254-496SCR20 to 250V ac
254-484PNP10 to 40V dc
254-472NPN10 to 40V dc